106000012997

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	idress)			
(Ac	Idress)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Cir	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<u> </u>		
(Oity/Gtate/2/p/Filotte #)				
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
	•			
(Do	cument Number)			
Outside at Outside	0.15			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		•		
		%		
				

Office Use Only



300102966373

05/24/07--01052--008 ++25.00

07 MAY 24 PM 12: 08
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND ANASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

	Chonillo & De Varona, P		
SUBJECT:		Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	Alejandro D. De Varon	ıa	OT HAY 24 PA IC STATE SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDI
	(Name of Person)		
	Alejandro D. De Varona, P.A.		35000000000000000000000000000000000000
	(Firm/Company)		HO PH
	255 Alhambra Circle, Suite 520		E STE
		(Address)	
	Coral Gables, Florida	33134	
	(Cir	ty/State and Zip Code)	_
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please	call:	
	ejandro D. De Varona	at (_305 441-0575	<u>.</u>
	ejandro D. De Varona (Name of Person)	at () 441-0575 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu	umber)
Ale		at ()	umber)
Ale	(Name of Person) heck for the following amount:	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 F Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified C	Filing Fee, of Status &
Enclosed is a c	(Name of Person) heck for the following amount: g Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status MAILING ADDRESS:	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone No	Filing Fee, of Status & Copy I copy is enclosed)
Enclosed is a c	(Name of Person) heck for the following amount: g Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Nu \$55.00 Filing Fee & \$60.00 F Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified C (additional	Filing Fee, of Status & Copy I copy is enclosed)

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is Chonillo & De Varona, PLLC.	······································
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on February L06000012997	6, 2006 and assigned document number
3. The date the dissolution was approved: May 3, 200	7
4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited lia 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover le Business was not profitable. Financial	ability company's dissolution pursuant to section etter).
Business did not generate steady inco	
members. Business debts increased and the	a managing mambara basama naramally
responsible for said debt.	HOP H
5. CHECK ONE:	e managing members became personally PH 12: 08
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts,	d liability company have been paid or discharged.
 All remaining property and assets have been distributed a rights and interests. 	among its members in accordance with their respective
7. CHECK ONE:	
There are no suits pending against the company in OR- Adequate provision has been made for the satisfacentered against it in any pending suit.	in any court. action of any judgment, order or decree which may be
ignatures of the members having the same percentage of mem	abership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:
// Signature /	Printed Name
Hydrod Ullion	Alejandro D. De Varona
Alle	GREG CHONIUND
<u>/</u>	

FILING FEE: \$25.00